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Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mariusz Blank Koło PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż 22 10 720 - 1

2 Robert Jamróz Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec 2 9 055 - 2

3 Janusz Klem Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto 9 7 295 - 3

4 Konrad Mateja Koło PZW nr. 8 Bieruń Nowy 6 6 820 - 4

5 Stanisław Kulesza Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz 7 6 780 - 5

6 Kazimierz Delewski Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 11 5 995 - 6

7 Longin Kmiotek Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 4 5 220 - 7

8 Henryk Kadłubiec Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 8 4 575 - 8

9 Joachim Wieschalka Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 19 4 540 - 9

10 Piotr Mularczyk Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 5 4 185 - 10

11 Krzysztof Krawiec Koło PZW nr. 22 Kleofas 1 4 140 - 11

12 Mirosław Winiarski Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz 3 3 945 - 12

13 Zbigniew Żurek Koło PZW nr. 63 Wojkowice 16 3 700 - 13

14 Bogusław Minor Koło PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż 10 3 580 - 14

15 Robert Nir Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz 14 3 480 - 15

16 Roman Walter Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 23 3 415 - 16

17 Krzysztof Kamiński Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 24 2 360 - 17

18 Wojciech Malik Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 17 2 310 - 18

19 Lesław Sikorski Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcellor Mittal 12 1 590 - 19

20 Mariusz Rolka Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 15 1 575 - 20

21 Antoni Bochenek Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 13 1 335 - 21

22 Zbigniew Olejczyk Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 25 1 145 - 22

23 Mirosław Roter Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 26 1 040 - 23

24 Marek Błaszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet 21 955 - 24

25 Andrzej Dziwis Koło PZW nr. 5 Andaluzja 27 270 - 25

26 Elżbieta Ratyńska Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. 18 0 - 26,5

26 Kamil Mazur Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze 20 0 - 26,5
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1 Andrzej Stokfisz Koło PZW nr. 23 Katowice Bogucice 32 4 750 - 1

2 Grzegorz Kosin Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 30 4 645 - 2

3 Edward Kotela Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie 28 4 340 - 3

4 Andrzej Tyszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka 29 2 745 - 4

5 Stefan Mandrysz Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze 33 2 620 - 5

6 Rafał Kalinowski Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka 31 2 150 - 6

7 Krzysztof Balcarek Koło PZW nr. 32 Lędziny 37 1 225 - 7

8 Eugeniusz Kucharski Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka 35 955 - 8

9 Władysław Sromek Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet 48 580 - 9

10 Sławomir Nowak Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 36 550 - 10

11 Jacek Toboła Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka 41 375 - 11

12 Bogusław Lech Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto 47 370 - 12

13 Henryk Kucharczyk Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec 49 340 - 13

14 Jacek Pańczyk Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 40 315 - 14

15 Bogdan Klama Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto 53 290 - 15,5

15 Przemysław Kawczyński Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec 50 290 - 15,5

17 Henryk Ratyński Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. 51 105 - 17

18 Paweł Walkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 52 70 - 18

19 Tadeusz Pasierb Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie 42 50 - 19

20 Andrzej Winiarski Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 45 20 - 20

21 Grzegorz Wojak Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 34 15 - 21

22 Stanisław Jaros Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 44 0 - 24

22 Marek Bil Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż 46 0 - 24

22 Zdzisław Muc Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż 38 0 - 24

22 Mieczysław Kosałka Koło PZW nr. 69 Huta Bankowa 43 0 - 24

22 Czesław Bigaj Koło PZW nr. 10 Chrzanów 39 0 - 24
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1 Mariusz Blank Koło PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż A-22 10 720 0 1

2 Andrzej Stokfisz Koło PZW nr. 23 Katowice Bogucice B-32 4 750 0 1

3 Robert Jamróz Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec A-2 9 055 0 2

4 Grzegorz Kosin Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec B-30 4 645 0 2

5 Janusz Klem Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto A-9 7 295 0 3

6 Edward Kotela Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie B-28 4 340 0 3

7 Konrad Mateja Koło PZW nr. 8 Bieruń Nowy A-6 6 820 0 4

8 Andrzej Tyszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka B-29 2 745 0 4

9 Stanisław Kulesza Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz A-7 6 780 0 5

10 Stefan Mandrysz Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze B-33 2 620 0 5

11 Kazimierz Delewski Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom A-11 5 995 0 6

12 Rafał Kalinowski Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka B-31 2 150 0 6

13 Longin Kmiotek Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-4 5 220 0 7

14 Krzysztof Balcarek Koło PZW nr. 32 Lędziny B-37 1 225 0 7

15 Henryk Kadłubiec Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom A-8 4 575 0 8

16 Eugeniusz Kucharski Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka B-35 955 0 8

17 Joachim Wieschalka Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom A-19 4 540 0 9

18 Władysław Sromek Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet B-48 580 0 9

19 Piotr Mularczyk Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom A-5 4 185 0 10

20 Sławomir Nowak Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin B-36 550 0 10

21 Krzysztof Krawiec Koło PZW nr. 22 Kleofas A-1 4 140 0 11

22 Jacek Toboła Koło PZW nr. 55 Sosnowiec Niwka B-41 375 0 11

23 Mirosław Winiarski Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz A-3 3 945 0 12

24 Bogusław Lech Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto B-47 370 0 12

25 Zbigniew Żurek Koło PZW nr. 63 Wojkowice A-16 3 700 0 13

26 Henryk Kucharczyk Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec B-49 340 0 13

27 Bogusław Minor Koło PZW nr. 85 KWK Paryż A-10 3 580 0 14
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28 Jacek Pańczyk Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice B-40 315 0 14

29 Robert Nir Koło PZW nr. 104 Siewierz A-14 3 480 0 15

30 Bogdan Klama Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto B-53 290 0 15,5

30 Przemysław Kawczyński Koło PZW nr. 54 Sosnowiec B-50 290 0 15,5

32 Roman Walter Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-23 3 415 0 16

33 Krzysztof Kamiński Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec A-24 2 360 0 17

34 Henryk Ratyński Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. B-51 105 0 17

35 Wojciech Malik Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin A-17 2 310 0 18

36 Paweł Walkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec B-52 70 0 18

37 Lesław Sikorski Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcellor Mittal A-12 1 590 0 19

38 Tadeusz Pasierb Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie B-42 50 0 19

39 Mariusz Rolka Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-15 1 575 0 20

40 Andrzej Winiarski Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin B-45 20 0 20

41 Antoni Bochenek Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-13 1 335 0 21

42 Grzegorz Wojak Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice B-34 15 0 21

43 Zbigniew Olejczyk Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom A-25 1 145 0 22

44 Mirosław Roter Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin A-26 1 040 0 23

45 Marek Błaszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet A-21 955 0 24

46 Stanisław Jaros Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec B-44 0 0 24

46 Marek Bil Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż B-46 0 0 24

46 Zdzisław Muc Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż B-38 0 0 24

46 Mieczysław Kosałka Koło PZW nr. 69 Huta Bankowa B-43 0 0 24

46 Czesław Bigaj Koło PZW nr. 10 Chrzanów B-39 0 0 24

51 Andrzej Dziwis Koło PZW nr. 5 Andaluzja A-27 270 0 25

52 Elżbieta Ratyńska Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. A-18 0 0 26,5

52 Kamil Mazur Koło PZW nr. 64 Zabrze A-20 0 0 26,5
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